WINDTUNNEL CYCLONIC UPRIGHT

Model U5780-900

HOOVER Original
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DESCRIFTION
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H-18126152
H-18381522
H-21150100
H-26211370
H-20144227
H-11041043
H-11041044
H-2620 317
H-11041055
H-11041053
H-11041052
H-11041065
H-11041106
H-40462125

Screw

Screw

Handle Azsembly

Switch Buiton

Main Housing Assembily
Air Duct Cover

Air Duct Cover Adaptor
Wiring Connector Assembly
Upper Hose Holder

Upper Tube Holder

Lower Tube Holder

Hand Turbine Holder

Air Inlet Seal

Secondary Filter Assembly
W/ Bottom Filter Cover

Original

WINDTUNNEL CYCLONIC UPRIGHT

PART MO

HOOVER
Model U5780-900

DESCRIFTION
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H-40108212
H-2:1 50200
H-23986900
H-93002362
H-15811012
H-23414084
H-38528037
H-15810030
H-15804217
H-12640720
H-93002499
H-93002517
H-93002513
H-40110012
H-93001 705
H-93001 703
H-93001 706

Dirt Cup Lid And Filter
Dirt Cup Assembly
Upper Hose Assembly

Bonus Hose - Optional (Not Shown)
Turbo Hand Tool
Brushroll Turbo Hand Tool (Not Shown)
Beft Turbo Hand Tool (Mot Shown)
Fumiture Brush
Crevice Tool
Wand
Bottom Cover Secondary Filter
Secondary Filter
Secondary Foam Filter
Secondary Filter With Foam Filter
Switch
Switch Holder
Switch Sprng



HOOVER Original

WINDTUNNEL CYCLONIC UPRIGHT
Model U5780-900




PART NO.

DESCRIFTION
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H-18126152
H-18381522
H-18147152
H-21040104
H-93002473
H-93002630
H-21151010
H-10134227
H-11041024
H-13102101
H-11041029
H-11041030

Screw

Screw

Screw

Motor And Housing Assembly With Cord Reel
Cord Reel

Exhaust Hepa Filter

Nozzle Base Assembly

Nozzle Hood Cover

Handle Release Pedal

Lower Hose

Lower Hose Cover
Lower Hose Holder

Original

HOOVER

WINDTUNNEL CYCLONIC UPRIGHT
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PART MO

Model U5780-900

DESCRIFTION

13
14
16
16
17
18
19

H-11137020
H-93002361
H-21041023
H-38528035
H-40201200
H-27313107
H-92005300
H-93005400
H-93002447

Brushroll Duct

Brushroll

Nozzle Guard Assembly
Flat Belt

V Belt

Bulb

|dler Arm Assembly
Pulley Assembly

Spring
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